www.zliss.com  |  +44 182 562 7302
PRODUCT
NAME
POWER
CONSUMPTION
LUMEN
OUTPUT* EFFICACY* PRODUCT SIZE ORDER
REFERENCE
GLPS 10 10W 1461 Lm 146 lm/W 341 x 145 x 88 mm GLPS10
GLPS 20 20W 2756 Lm 138 lm/W 341 x 145 x 88 mm GLPS20
GLPS 30 30W 4294 Lm 143 lm/W 341 x 145 x 88 mm GLPS30
GLPS 40 40W 5523 Lm 138 lm/W 341 x 145 x 88 mm GLPS40
GLPS 50 50W 6550 Lm 131 lm/W 341 x 145 x 88 mm GLPS50
GLPS
L90 B10 by 100 000 h (Ts = 25°C)  |  CRI Ra > 70
*Values are given for 4000K colour temperature and may variate for other options
Order code example: GLPS20-4K-ST-AS33
MATERIALS
CASING - cast aluminium, painted
DIFFUSER - tempered glass
RoHS IP66 IK09
ORDER CODE
COLOUR TEMPERATURE
3000K 3K
4000K 4K
DRIVER TYPE
Standard ST
OPTIC
AS6
AS8
AS9
AS14
AS33